
Page
1 of 1

TO BUY GENUINE RAIN BIRD PARTS, CONTACT YOUR LOCAL DISTRIBUTOR OR VISIT OUR ONLINE STORE AT WWW.RAINBIRD.COM

Note: Part numbers enclosed in brackets (  ) are not available individually, but may be sold in assemblies or kits.

4

6

3 

5

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

14

16

9

Ref.	 Part	Description	 20JH		 			20	ADJ-B	

UPPER ASSEMBLY

1 Fulcrum Kit   177415  -
2    Fulcrum Pin   (100793)     (100793)  
3    Arm Hood            (100775 )    – 
4 Arm Spring Assembly 177525  (104984) 
5 Arm Spring (100133)  (106330) 

NOZZLES (Specify nozzle size when ordering)
6 Straight Bore 105780xx     105780xx  
– Nozzle & Vane Assembly 106160xx   -  
– Vane 101618   -
7 Adjustment Screw 
8 Spring 

– 100136 
– (100203) 

BEARING ASSEMBLY
9 Bearing Assembly  177422   (109220) 

  10   Top Seal Washer (White)  (100279) – 
  11   Metal Top Seal Washer  (100280) – 
  12   Bearing Spring (105431) – 
  13   Bearing Sleeve (Brass) 177510   (104983) 
  14   Bearing Washer (2) (Black)    (104181)     (104181)  
  15   Wear Washer (White) (104696)   (104696) 
  16   Bearing Nipple 177516     (104982)
  17 Bearing Washer Kit  177445 –
  10   Top Seal Washer (White) (100279) –
  11   Metal Top Seal Washer  (100280) –
  12   Bearing Spring     (105431)    –
  14   Bearing Washer (2) (Black)   (104181)     (104181)
  15    Wear Washer (White) (104696)     (104696)

(Picture 
does 
not 
depict 
actual 
part)

1

7

8

17

20JH/20ADJB

1/2" Full Circle Impact Sprinkler




