



Ref.	Part Description	20JH	20 ADJ-B
JPPER A	ASSEMBLY		
1	Fulcrum Kit	177415	-
2	Fulcrum Pin	(100793)	(100793)
3	Arm Hood	(100775)	_
4	Arm Spring Assembly	177525	(104984)
5	Arm Spring	(100133)	(106330)
IOZZLE	S (Specify nozzle size when o	dering)	
6	Straight Bore	105780xx	105780xx
_	Nozzle & Vane Assembly	106160xx	-
_	Vane	101618	-
7	Adjustment Screw	-	100136
8	Spring	-	(100203)
EARIN	G ASSEMBLY		
9	Bearing Assembly	177422	(109220)
10	Top Seal Washer (White)	(100279)	-
11	Metal Top Seal Washer	(100280)	-
12	Bearing Spring	(105431)	-
13	Bearing Sleeve (Brass)	177510	(104983)
14	Bearing Washer (2) (Black)	(104181)	(104181)
15	Wear Washer (White)	(104696)	(104696)
16	Bearing Nipple	177516	(104982)
17	Bearing Washer Kit	177445	-
10	Top Seal Washer (White)	(100279)	_
11	Metal Top Seal Washer	(100280)	-
12	Bearing Spring	(105431)	-
	Bearing Washer (2) (Black)	(104181)	(104181)
14	bearing washer (2) (black)	,	

Note: Part numbers enclosed in brackets () are not available individually, but may be sold in assemblies or kits.